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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16909

Division: 13UB ELITE EAST

Date: Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) CVFC Leeds

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: soccer.com #01

Time: 7:30 PM

Away: 11 (13U) TUSA Gold

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) CVFC Leeds

01
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91

Name Goals Misconduct

Rylan Bruce
Rayan Ibrahim
Robert Jenkins
Nathan Davalos Castaneda
Oliver Marsh
Emerson Smith
Amir Menaouar
Samuel Lewis
Noah Blanton
Chance Bradfield
Declan Fagan
Davis Hughes
Lucas Dickerson
Samuel Crossland
Quinn Brothers
Charlie Harvey

Avery Davis

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

CELL

11 (13U) TUSA Gold

01
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
19
21
23
25
27
29
30

39
71
79
08
09

Name

Goals Misconduct

Oliver Calvario-Salgado

Liam Reid
Thomas Boggs
Jason Lu

John Stutts
Bryson Messier
lan Moss

Aidan O'neil

Jack Vanmastrigt

Silas Telka
Logan Anderson
Meffy Escobedo
Seamus Fahey
Jacob Jones

Josiah Marquez
Sanchez

Cadel Jahannia
Charlie Barfield
Kieran McKay
Darwin Rivas

Callan Durack

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Tello

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




